3
o
o
®

0 ~NO O~ WDN -

Div/Tot
110
117
2117

1/4
317
113
1/10
2/13
2/10
2/10
4117
517
6/17
1/22

17
3/13
3/10

1/9

1/9
77

1/6
1/18
8/17
4/13

217
2/22
4/10
2/18
3/22
3/10
112
5/10

2/6

117
2/12

2025 St. Joseph's Commit to Community 5k/10k
Bangor, Maine
September 28, 2025 8:30AM
Results provided by Brewer Timing Services

Results for 5K

Name Age Sex 5k Pace
Xavier Jelks 20 M 20:30 6:36
Christopher Comeau 46 M 20:52 6:43
Adam Mulia 49 M 21:15 6:51
Alexis Blue 17 F 21:27 6:55
Joshua Shaw 44 M 21:44 7:00
Jeff Bue 34 M 22:16 7:10
Natalie Rhoads 29 F 22:50 7:21
Sam Rhoads 34 M 22:52 7:22
Drew Clinch 20 M 23:06 7:27
Amanda Anair 29 F 23:12 7:28
Jeff Cole 47 M 23:39 7:37
Jon Forbes 40 M 23:43 7:38
Ryan Robinson 42 M 24:08 7:47
Ashlie Voteur 39 F 24:16 7:49
Mackenzie Elliott 13 F 24:26 7:52
James Potter 32 M 24:27 7:53
Andrew Hurst 21 M 24:29 7:53
Sam Tryon 13 M 24:29 7:53
Rick Hurst 59 M 24:37 7:56
Ronald Mlixon 40 M 25:56 8:21
Robert McCloskey 60 M 26:02 8:23
Sarah Martin 59 F 26:12 8:26
Tim Thoreson 42 M 26:19 8:29
Sean Millikan 32 M 26:22 8:29
Cadance Levesque 13 F 26:38 8:35
Amelia Bue 35 F 26:43 8:36
Dillan Wells 24 M 26:51 8:39
Kristie Deschesne 55 F 27:03 8:43
Lindsay Decker 31 F 27:06 8:44
Jessica Kennedy 22 F 27:18 8:47
Elizabeth Elliott 41 F 27:27 8:50
David Drew 26 M 27:27 8:51
Mark MacDonald 65 M 27:30 8:51
Karen Jeffers 62 F 27:33 8:52
eliza Currie 48 F 27:38 8:54



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

2/4
917
2/9
10/17
3/9
3/18
4/22
6/10
5/22
3/6
6/22
3/12
4/18
7122
4/6
11/17
5/13
710
6/13
8/22
713
12117
4/10
11
13/17
2/9
14/17
15/17
37
4/9
8/10
1/5
4/12
5/18
5/12
2/5
9/22
3/5
3/9
4/9
5/9
6/12
10/22
16/17

Parker Mazzei
James Hildebrand
Joseph LeMay
Daniel Weaver
Christopher Blanchard
Rita Casey
Catherine Carver
Caleb Cullen
Sarah Leighton
Steven Ball
Mindy Eaton

Belle Ryder
Angie Kohtala
Lucy Wanning

Wayne Carmello-Harper

Christopher Labonte
Derrick Ellen
Bradley Denholm
Justin Szeker
Alexandra Weaver
Chris Girouard
Daren Levesque
Danika Hill

John Hunnefeld
Phillip Henderson
Alderic Martin
Christopher Curtis
Josh Whalen
Evelyn Clark
Caleb Cousins
William Madden
Lucas McGinley
Chunhui YI

Traci O'Neill
Kendra Wainer
Patrick Croker
Lauren Moody
Caleb Shaw

Ezra Szylvian
Duncan Collins
Patrick Dockens
Morgan Mazzei
Carrie Clark

Brian Baker

16
45
54
40
52
59
37
29
32
64
33
47
58
32

48
33
29
30
39
36
44
26
74
43
11
49
45
12
57
22
16
49
55
48
15
34
16
11
11
54
46
36
47

ST T T T TSI EIE T T I I IS M T TSI

27:43
27:51
28:14
28:31
28:42
28:57
29:03
29:04
29:19
29:25
29:38
29:45
29:48
29:59
30:05
30:11
30:25
30:38
30:39
30:51
31:14
31:19
31:22
31:26
31:31
31:34
31:55
32:04
32:17
32:20
32:21
32:30
32:31
32:41
32:54
32:59
33:04
33:14
33:19
33:19
33:21
33:28
33:32
33:45

8:56
8:58
9:05
9:11
9:15
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:26
9:29
9:33
9:35
9:36
9:39
9:41
9:43
9:48
9:52
9:52
9:56
10:03
10:05
10:06
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:17
10:20
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:28
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:37
10:39
10:42
10:44
10:44
10:44
10:47
10:48
10:52



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

417
11/22
5/6
5/10
6/10
12/22
8/13
13/22
9/13
6/9

14/22
15/22
16/22
10/13
17/22

5/9

217
6/18
18/22
3/7
417
6/9
57
718
4/5
8/18
3/4
7112
6/6
7/10
57
8/10
8/12
9/10
11/13
9/10
6/7
9/18
4/4
19/22
10/18
9/12

Pippa Jamison
Tannis Leveille
Greg LaFrancois
Bayley Lynch
Amber Lynch
Ashley Rawcliffe
Tyler Lewis

Eva Farrell
Chris Farrell
Brad Coffey
Sasha Beck
Taylor Desmond
Amanda Millay
Megan Soden
Kyle Gould

Kate Berry

Jonathan Hadley
272222727277

Lauree Gott

Joy Steward

Nyari Patterson-Lee
Melissa Amoroso
Patty Dunbar
Isidore Okere
Emily Shaw

Elaine McGlaughlin
Quinten Erhardt
Kartika Wright
Paige Oakes

Kelly Oakes
MICHAEL MILLER
Madi Baker

Edithe Gagnon
Georgiana Baker
Christy Baker

Delia Robinson
Collin Zelinsky
Keith Robinson
Cindy Lasselle
Jenny Sass
Jessica Sass
Amelia Pellegrini
Joanmarie Pellegrini

Catherine Schureman

13
38
60
29
22
39
31
35
37
58
25
31
36
34
32
30
11

61
57
36
60
62
11
12
53
19
54
18
45
66
23
60
20
46
28
32
29
61
50
17
30
59

<< 1 < I I I < B B

MM Z T T

L e e e I e e A e = e A = R = e B R R O |

33:49
33:53
34:12
34:51
34:52
35:07
35:14
35:22
35:22
35:28
35:31
35:36
35:40
35:52
35:52
35:57
36:14
36:15
36:21
36:21
36:25
36:31
36:38
36:38
36:42
36:44
37:23
37:24
37:25
37:38
37:50
38:38
38:43
39:16
39:32
39:47
39:47
39:47
40:09
40:11
40:11
40:16
40:18
40:19

10:54
10:55
11:01
11:13
11:14
11:18
11:21
11:23
11:23
11:25
11:26
11:28
11:29
11:33
11:33
11:35
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:50
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:07
12:11
12:27
12:28
12:39
12:44
12:49
12:49
12:49
12:56
12:56
12:56
12:58
12:58
12:59



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

6/7
11/18
12/18
20/22
21/22
13/18
10/12
12/13
14/18
15/18

77
10/10

7/9

5/5
10/10
22/22

7/9
16/18
11/12

8/9

9/9

8/9
17/18

9/9
17117
13/13
12/12

77
18/18

Alannah ATTIA
Amy Smith

Janis Francis
Shannon Wilson
Coralie Cross
Jennifer Bell
Brandy Shaw
Christopher Desmond
Tina Nelson

Laura Berouty
Becky Shultz
Jerranecia Caddell
Michael Hendrix
Zachary Mikel
Marc Figueroa
Melissa Medeiros
Victor Medeiros
Barbara Kolodzieski
Jessica Richmond
Max Driffill
Douglas Mikel
Joshua Mikel
Linda Mikel
Benjamin Hadley
Justin Hadley
Tobias Betancourt
Tahlia Hadley
Celeste Hadley
Christi Freeman

11
50
50
31
33
55
44
32
53
50
68
26
58
18
26
38

54
46
51
56
12
50
14
42
39
41

52

L B T == | I I B I < B e e = I e A A O O

40:51
41:09
41:09
41:11
41:16
41:23
41:33
42:06
42:44
42:44
45:13
45:37
45:54
46:09
46:37
47:31
47:31
49:46
52:02
52:13
54:44
54:44
54:45
58:13
58:13
59:04
59:47
59:47
1:02:37

13:09
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:20
13:23
13:33
13:46
13:46
14:33
14:41
14:47
14:52
15:01
15:18
15:18
16:01
16:45
16:49
17:37
17:37
17:38
18:45
18:45
19:01
19:15
19:15
20:09



