

2025 St. Joseph's Commit to Community 5k/10k
Bangor, Maine
September 28, 2025 8:30AM
Results provided by Brewer Timing Services

Results for 5K

Place	Div/Tot	Name	Age	Sex	5k	Pace
1	1/10	Xavier Jelks	20	M	20:30	6:36
2	1/17	Christopher Comeau	46	M	20:52	6:43
3	2/17	Adam Mulia	49	M	21:15	6:51
4	1/4	Alexis Blue	17	F	21:27	6:55
5	3/17	Joshua Shaw	44	M	21:44	7:00
6	1/13	Jeff Bue	34	M	22:16	7:10
7	1/10	Natalie Rhoads	29	F	22:50	7:21
8	2/13	Sam Rhoads	34	M	22:52	7:22
9	2/10	Drew Clinch	20	M	23:06	7:27
10	2/10	Amanda Anair	29	F	23:12	7:28
11	4/17	Jeff Cole	47	M	23:39	7:37
12	5/17	Jon Forbes	40	M	23:43	7:38
13	6/17	Ryan Robinson	42	M	24:08	7:47
14	1/22	Ashlie Votour	39	F	24:16	7:49
15	1/7	Mackenzie Elliott	13	F	24:26	7:52
16	3/13	James Potter	32	M	24:27	7:53
17	3/10	Andrew Hurst	21	M	24:29	7:53
18	1/9	Sam Tryon	13	M	24:29	7:53
19	1/9	Rick Hurst	59	M	24:37	7:56
20	7/17	Ronald Mlxon	40	M	25:56	8:21
21	1/6	Robert McCloskey	60	M	26:02	8:23
22	1/18	Sarah Martin	59	F	26:12	8:26
23	8/17	Tim Thoreson	42	M	26:19	8:29
24	4/13	Sean Millikan	32	M	26:22	8:29
25	2/7	Cadance Levesque	13	F	26:38	8:35
26	2/22	Amelia Bue	35	F	26:43	8:36
27	4/10	Dillan Wells	24	M	26:51	8:39
28	2/18	Kristie Deschesne	55	F	27:03	8:43
29	3/22	Lindsay Decker	31	F	27:06	8:44
30	3/10	Jessica Kennedy	22	F	27:18	8:47
31	1/12	Elizabeth Elliott	41	F	27:27	8:50
32	5/10	David Drew	26	M	27:27	8:51
33	2/6	Mark MacDonald	65	M	27:30	8:51
34	1/7	Karen Jeffers	62	F	27:33	8:52
35	2/12	eliza Currie	48	F	27:38	8:54

36	2/4	Parker Mazzei	16	F	27:43	8:56
37	9/17	James Hildebrand	45	M	27:51	8:58
38	2/9	Joseph LeMay	54	M	28:14	9:05
39	10/17	Daniel Weaver	40	M	28:31	9:11
40	3/9	Christopher Blanchard	52	M	28:42	9:15
41	3/18	Rita Casey	59	F	28:57	9:20
42	4/22	Catherine Carver	37	F	29:03	9:21
43	6/10	Caleb Cullen	29	M	29:04	9:22
44	5/22	Sarah Leighton	32	F	29:19	9:26
45	3/6	Steven Ball	64	M	29:25	9:29
46	6/22	Mindy Eaton	33	F	29:38	9:33
47	3/12	Belle Ryder	47	F	29:45	9:35
48	4/18	Angie Kohtala	58	F	29:48	9:36
49	7/22	Lucy Wanning	32	F	29:59	9:39
50	4/6	Wayne Carmello-Harper	67	M	30:05	9:41
51	11/17	Christopher Labonte	48	M	30:11	9:43
52	5/13	Derrick Ellen	33	M	30:25	9:48
53	7/10	Bradley Denholm	29	M	30:38	9:52
54	6/13	Justin Szeker	30	M	30:39	9:52
55	8/22	Alexandra Weaver	39	F	30:51	9:56
56	7/13	Chris Girouard	36	M	31:14	10:03
57	12/17	Daren Levesque	44	M	31:19	10:05
58	4/10	Danika Hill	26	F	31:22	10:06
59	1/1	John Hunnefeld	74	M	31:26	10:08
60	13/17	Phillip Henderson	43	M	31:31	10:09
61	2/9	Alderic Martin	11	M	31:34	10:10
62	14/17	Christopher Curtis	49	M	31:55	10:17
63	15/17	Josh Whalen	45	M	32:04	10:20
64	3/7	Evelyn Clark	12	F	32:17	10:24
65	4/9	Caleb Cousins	57	M	32:20	10:25
66	8/10	William Madden	22	M	32:21	10:25
67	1/5	Lucas McGinley	16	M	32:30	10:28
68	4/12	Chunhui YI	49	F	32:31	10:28
69	5/18	Traci O'Neill	55	F	32:41	10:32
70	5/12	Kendra Wainer	48	F	32:54	10:36
71	2/5	Patrick Croker	15	M	32:59	10:37
72	9/22	Lauren Moody	34	F	33:04	10:39
73	3/5	Caleb Shaw	16	M	33:14	10:42
74	3/9	Ezra Szylvian	11	M	33:19	10:44
75	4/9	Duncan Collins	11	M	33:19	10:44
76	5/9	Patrick Dockens	54	M	33:21	10:44
77	6/12	Morgan Mazzei	46	F	33:28	10:47
78	10/22	Carrie Clark	36	F	33:32	10:48
79	16/17	Brian Baker	47	M	33:45	10:52

80	4/7	Pippa Jamison	13	F	33:49	10:54
81	11/22	Tannis Leveille	38	F	33:53	10:55
82	5/6	Greg LaFrancois	60	M	34:12	11:01
83	5/10	Bayley Lynch	29	F	34:51	11:13
84	6/10	Amber Lynch	22	F	34:52	11:14
85	12/22	Ashley Rawcliffe	39	F	35:07	11:18
86	8/13	Tyler Lewis	31	M	35:14	11:21
87	13/22	Eva Farrell	35	F	35:22	11:23
88	9/13	Chris Farrell	37	M	35:22	11:23
89	6/9	Brad Coffey	58	M	35:28	11:25
90		Sasha Beck	25		35:31	11:26
91	14/22	Taylor Desmond	31	F	35:36	11:28
92	15/22	Amanda Millay	36	F	35:40	11:29
93	16/22	Megan Soden	34	F	35:52	11:33
94	10/13	Kyle Gould	32	M	35:52	11:33
95	17/22	Kate Berry	30	F	35:57	11:35
96	5/9	Jonathan Hadley	11	M	36:14	11:40
97		?????????			36:15	11:41
98	2/7	Lauree Gott	61	F	36:21	11:42
99	6/18	Joy Steward	57	F	36:21	11:42
100	18/22	Nyari Patterson-Lee	36	F	36:25	11:44
101	3/7	Melissa Amoroso	60	F	36:31	11:46
102	4/7	Patty Dunbar	62	F	36:38	11:48
103	6/9	Isidore Okere	11	M	36:38	11:48
104	5/7	Emily Shaw	12	F	36:42	11:49
105	7/18	Elaine McGlaughlin	53	F	36:44	11:50
106	4/5	Quinten Erhardt	19	M	37:23	12:02
107	8/18	Kartika Wright	54	F	37:24	12:03
108	3/4	Paige Oakes	18	F	37:25	12:03
109	7/12	Kelly Oakes	45	F	37:38	12:07
110	6/6	MICHAEL MILLER	66	M	37:50	12:11
111	7/10	Madi Baker	23	F	38:38	12:27
112	5/7	Edithe Gagnon	60	F	38:43	12:28
113	8/10	Georgiana Baker	20	F	39:16	12:39
114	8/12	Christy Baker	46	F	39:32	12:44
115	9/10	Delia Robinson	28	F	39:47	12:49
116	11/13	Collin Zelinsky	32	M	39:47	12:49
117	9/10	Keith Robinson	29	M	39:47	12:49
118	6/7	Cindy Lasselle	61	F	40:09	12:56
119	9/18	Jenny Sass	50	F	40:11	12:56
120	4/4	Jessica Sass	17	F	40:11	12:56
121	19/22	Amelia Pellegrini	30	F	40:16	12:58
122	10/18	Joanmarie Pellegrini	59	F	40:18	12:58
123	9/12	Catherine Schureman	43	F	40:19	12:59

124	6/7	Alannah ATTIA	11	F	40:51	13:09
125	11/18	Amy Smith	50	F	41:09	13:15
126	12/18	Janis Francis	50	F	41:09	13:15
127	20/22	Shannon Wilson	31	F	41:11	13:16
128	21/22	Coralie Cross	33	F	41:16	13:17
129	13/18	Jennifer Bell	55	F	41:23	13:20
130	10/12	Brandy Shaw	44	F	41:33	13:23
131	12/13	Christopher Desmond	32	M	42:06	13:33
132	14/18	Tina Nelson	53	F	42:44	13:46
133	15/18	Laura Berouty	50	F	42:44	13:46
134	7/7	Becky Shultz	68	F	45:13	14:33
135	10/10	Jerranecia Caddell	26	F	45:37	14:41
136	7/9	Michael Hendrix	58	M	45:54	14:47
137	5/5	Zachary Mikel	18	M	46:09	14:52
138	10/10	Marc Figueroa	26	M	46:37	15:01
139	22/22	Melissa Medeiros	38	F	47:31	15:18
140	7/9	Victor Medeiros	8	M	47:31	15:18
141	16/18	Barbara Kolodzieski	54	F	49:46	16:01
142	11/12	Jessica Richmond	46	F	52:02	16:45
143	8/9	Max Driffill	51	M	52:13	16:49
144	9/9	Douglas Mikel	56	M	54:44	17:37
145	8/9	Joshua Mikel	12	M	54:44	17:37
146	17/18	Linda Mikel	50	F	54:45	17:38
147	9/9	Benjamin Hadley	14	M	58:13	18:45
148	17/17	Justin Hadley	42	M	58:13	18:45
149	13/13	Tobias Betancourt	39	M	59:04	19:01
150	12/12	Tahlia Hadley	41	F	59:47	19:15
151	7/7	Celeste Hadley	9	F	59:47	19:15
152	18/18	Christi Freeman	52	F	1:02:37	20:09